Brevard County
TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

BrevardClerke

Home

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED, ALL SALES ARE HELD ONLINE AT WWW.BREVARD.REALFORECLOSE.COM BEGINNING AT 9:00 A.M.SHOULD THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER FAILTO PAY HIS/HER BID, THE CLERK MAY REFUSE TO ACCEPT HIS/HER BIDS AT FUTURE SALES.
**Please Note: The Minimum Bid will increase pursuant to Section 197.502(6) of the Florida Statutes.**

[SEARCH OPTIONS | [SEARCH CRITERIA
* By Sale Date
® By Certificate Number
® By Parcel ID Number
® By Case Number ® Sale Date -
* By Property Owner
* By Status
From: E| First Auction: 6/29/2000
Sale Date Range To: El Last Auction: 1/21/2016
Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields
blank will search all records
Number Of Results
Displayed: 100 | Search Records | 64 Records Returned
Jan
JAMES JESCHKE |[150405 200911498 2009 2904703 21, SALE $3,134.46 |$0.00(($190.71)
2016
MARTIN Jan
BRENNER 150406 201002481 (2010 |[2215965 21, SALE $1,162.67 |$0.00(($183.48)

2016



http://web1.brevardclerk.us/tributeweb2/SearchCases.aspx

MEREDITH T
RANEY JR

MEREDITH T
RANEY JR

MEREDITH T
RANEY JR

MEREDITH T
RANEY JR

WAPN, AS

CUSTODIAN FOR

TC 13

SUBSIDIARY,

LLC
WAPN, AS

CUSTODIAN FOR

TC 13

SUBSIDIARY,

LLC

TC 13, LLC

TC 13, LLC

TC 13, LLC

WAPN, AS

CUSTODIAN FOR

TC 13

SUBSIDIARY,

LLC

TC 13, LLC

WAPN, AS

CUSTODIAN FOR

TC 13

SUBSIDIARY,

LLC
WAPN, AS

CUSTODIAN FOR

TC 13

150407

150408

150409

150410

150411

150412

150413

150414

150415

150416

150417

150418

150419

200912094

200912133

200912134

200914608

201300884

201301072

201301472

201301588

201303135

201304441

201304623

201305008

201304978

2009

2009

2009

2009

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2912553

2912925

2912926

2946812

2105022

2108456

2204540

2224717

2317073

2420707

2423187

2425302

2426300

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

REDM

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$2,988.61

$3,548.15

$3,541.12

$1,630.12

$24,868.27

$4,320.07

$1,362.70

$13,546.21

$53,906.67

$21,746.87

$20,191.73

$12,169.60

$34,608.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($212.40)

($130.69)

($183.47)

($183.47)

$0.00

($190.70)

($190.70)

($190.70)

($197.93)

($190.70)

($183.47)

($197.93)

($190.70)



SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

TC 13, LLC

TC 13, LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

TC 13, LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

WAPN, AS
CUSTODIAN FOR
TC 13
SUBSIDIARY,
LLC

ALEXANDER
HARPAZ

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY

150420

150421

150423

150424

150425

150426

150427

150428

150429

150430

150431

201305723

201307489

201308956

201309146

20130937

201309317

201309584

201312686

201314047

200903072

201303490

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2009

2013

2505033

2722183

2826399

2830387

2833457

2833730

2841243

2939639

3004660

2317775

2405863

2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

REDM

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$2,206.12

$1,249.31

$1,735.01

$25,087.52

$3,873.15

$3,448.77

$988.21

$21,257.89

$33,074.35

$7,551.41

$2,854.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($205.16)

($248.54)

($190.70)

($212.39)

($197.93)

($219.62)

$0.00

($212.39)

($248.54)

($226.85)

($205.16)



COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD Jan

OF COUNTY 150432 201303494 2013 | 2405924 21, |SALE $2,923.98 |$0.00 | ($219.62)
COMMISSIONERS 2016

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150433 201303449 |2013 | 2405962 21, |SALE $2,848.43 |$0.00 | ($205.16)
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150434 201303851 (2013 | 2409967 21, |SALE $3,034.50 |$0.00 | ($212.39)
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 50435 201304139 [2015 |2415409 21, |SALE $14,228.16 | $0.00 | ($291.92)
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150436 201304248 2013 |2415581 21, |SALE $8,282.50 |$0.00 | ($248.54)
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 50437 201304519 2013 |2422065 21, |SALE $3,805.83 |$0.00|($255.77)
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD |1 50438 201304681 (2013 |2423283 21, |SALE $7,677.12 |$0.00$0.00
OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 50439 201304938 2013 | 2425859 21, |SALE $7,458.27 |$0.00$0.00

OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150440 201303502 |2013 | 2442548 21, |SALE $4,406.12 |$0.00$0.00

OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150443 201309600 (2013 |2843067 21, |SALE $19,518.69 |$0.00 | $0.00

OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD | 150445 201309602 2013 |2843129 21, |SALE $30,672.68 | $0.00 | $0.00

OF COUNTY 2016

COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD Jan

COUNTY BOARD



OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

BREVARD
COUNTY BOARD
OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

150443

150444

150445

150446

150447

150448

150449

150450

150451

150452

150453

150454

201309649

201309650

201309645

2843750

201311227

201311773

201311770

201311771

201311772

201313607

201314197

201309598

2013

2015

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2843306

2843322

2843502

2843750

2917808

2922928

2922934

2922937

2922938

2955581

3010653

2842902

21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$17,346.76

$23,939.50

$21,963.03

$19,133.48

$4,858.31

$29,096.09

$81,245.21

$28,877.53

$28,783.45

$4,091.41

$3,161.10

$18,261.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



JOHN L.
WACLAWSKI

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

HELEN CORINNE
NOLD, PAUL
DALY

JERRY P.
PHILLIPS,
MACEDONIA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
OF SOUTH
BREVARD

JERRY P.
PHILLIPS,
MACEDONIA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
OF SOUTH
BREVARD

JERRY P.
PHILLIPS,
MACEDONIA
COMMUNITY

150455

150463

150464

150465

150466

150467

150468

150469

150470

150471

150472

150473

201212627

201115302

201115308

201115337

201115425

201115426

201115491

201115480

201115488

201209313

201209315

201308825

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2013

2927035

2954857

2954888

2955415

2957136

2957253

2957599

2957778

2957812

2823921

2823931

2823934

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,
2016

Jan
21,

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$3,725.64

$1,209.40

$1,191.80

$924.54

$1,210.53

$0.00

$1,208.78

$960.92

$960.20

$2,082.76

$3,579.12

$2,644.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



DEVELOPMENT 2016

CORPORATION
OF SOUTH
BREVARD
KERLINE K. Jan
LEONARD, EVANS | 150474 201211256 2012 | 2909960 21, |SALE $1,463.14 |$0.00|$0.00
LEONARD 2016
Jan
FORICH LLC 150475 201313858 2013 |3001189 21, |SALE $741.46  |$0.00|$0.00
2016
DANA COOK
FAMILY Jan
Eﬁgﬁgg&f*ﬂp 150476 201114724 12011 2963870 21, |SALE $76,095.16 | $0.00 | $0.00
WOHLRABE 2016
ADMIN

While the Brevard County Clerk of Courts has attempted to preserve the accuracy of this online search, these online records are not official and the Brevard
County Clerk of Court will not be responsible for any inaccuracies that may be encountered. All properties are sold on a buyer beware basis. Assessing accuracy
and reliability of information is the responsibility of the user. By using this service, in any form, the user agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Brevard
County Clerk of Court and anyone involved in storing, retrieving, or displaying this information for any damage of any type that may be caused by retrieving this
information over the Internet.

Copyright © 2005-2006 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




