BrevardClerkeus Scott Ellis, Clerk of Court

Home

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED, ALL SALES ARE HELD ONLINE AT WWW.BREVARD.REALFORECLOSE.COM BEGINNING AT 9:00 A.M. SHOULD THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER FAIL TO PAY HIS/HER BID, THE CLERK MAY REFUSE TO ACCEPT HIS/HER BIDS AT FUTURE SALES. **Please Note: The Minimum Bid will increase pursuant to Section 197.502(6) of the Florida Statutes.**

 By Sale Date By Certificate Number By Parcel ID Number By Case Number By Property Owner 	Sale Date	-
By Status		From: First Auction: 6/29/2000
	Sale Date Range	TO: Last Auction: 1/21/2016 Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blank will search all records

Number Of Results Displayed: 100		Se	Search Records			lecords Return	ned					
	Applicant	Case Number	Certificate Number	Issue Year	Parcel ID		Current Status	Opening Bid	High Bid	Surplus	Property Owners	
	JAMES JESCHKE	150405	200911498	2009	2904703	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,134.46	\$0.00	(\$190.71)		
	MARTIN BRENNER	150406	201002481	2010	2215965	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,162.67	\$0.00	(\$183.48)		

	IEREDITH T ANEY JR	150407	200912094	2009	2912553	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,988.61	\$0.00	(\$212.40)
	IEREDITH T ANEY JR	150408	200912133	2009	2912925	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,548.15	\$0.00	(\$130.69)
	IEREDITH T ANEY JR	150409	200912134	2009	2912926	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,541.12	\$0.00	(\$183.47)
	IEREDITH T ANEY JR	150410	200914608	2009	2946812	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,630.12	\$0.00	(\$183.47)
C T S	VAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR C 13 SUBSIDIARY, LC	150411	201300884	2013	2105022	Jan 21, 2016	REDM	\$24,868.27	\$0.00	\$0.00
C T S	VAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR C 13 SUBSIDIARY, LC	150412	201301072	2013	2108456	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$4,320.07	\$0.00	(\$190.70)
Т	°C 13, LLC	150413	201301472	2013	2204540	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,362.70	\$0.00	(\$190.70)
Т	C 13, LLC	150414	201301588	2013	2224717	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$13,546.21	\$0.00	(\$190.70)
Т	C 13, LLC	150415	201303135	2013	2317073	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$53,906.67	\$0.00	(\$197.93)
C T S	VAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR CC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LC	150416	201304441	2013	2420707	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$21,746.87	\$0.00	(\$190.70)
Т	C 13, LLC	150417	201304623	2013	2423187	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$20,191.73	\$0.00	(\$183.47)
C T S	VAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR C 13 SUBSIDIARY, LC	150418	201305008	2013	2425302	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$12,169.60	\$0.00	(\$197.93)
0	VAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR C 13	150419	201304978	2013	2426300	Jan 21,	SALE	\$34,608.40	\$0.00	(\$190.70)

SUBSIDIARY, LLC					2016				
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150420	201305723	2013	2505033	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,206.12	\$0.00	(\$205.16)
TC 13, LLC	150421	201307489	2013	2722183	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,249.31	\$0.00	(\$248.54)
TC 13, LLC	150423	201308956	2013	2826399	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,735.01	\$0.00	(\$190.70)
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150424	201309146	2013	2830387	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$25,087.52	\$0.00	(\$212.39)
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150425	20130937	2013	2833457	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,873.15	\$0.00	(\$197.93)
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150426	201309317	2013	2833730	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,448.77	\$0.00	(\$219.62)
TC 13, LLC	150427	201309584	2013	2841243	Jan 21, 2016	REDM	\$988.21	\$0.00	\$0.00
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150428	201312686	2013	2939639	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$21,257.89	\$0.00	(\$212.39)
WAPN, AS CUSTODIAN FOR TC 13 SUBSIDIARY, LLC	150429	201314047	2013	3004660	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$33,074.35	\$0.00	(\$248.54)
ALEXANDER HARPAZ	150430	200903072	2009	2317775	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$7,551.41	\$0.00	(\$226.85)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY	150431	201303490	2013	2405863	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,854.54	\$0.00	(\$205.16)

COMMISSIONERS									
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150432	201303494	2013	2405924	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,923.98	\$0.00	(\$219.62)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150433	201303449	2013	2405962	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,848.43	\$0.00	(\$205.16)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150434	201303851	2013	2409967	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,034.50	\$0.00	(\$212.39)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150435	201304139	2015	2415409	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$14,228.16	\$0.00	(\$291.92)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150436	201304248	2013	2415581	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$8,282.50	\$0.00	(\$248.54)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150437	201304519	2013	2422065	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,805.83	\$0.00	(\$255.77)
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150438	201304681	2013	2423283	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$7,677.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150439	201304938	2013	2425859	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$7,458.27	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150440	201303502	2013	2442548	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$4,406.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150441	201309600	2013	2843067	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$19,518.69	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150442	201309602	2013	2843129	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$30,672.68	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD					Jan				

OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150443	201309649	2013	2843306	21, 2016	SALE	\$17,346.76	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150444	201309650	2015	2843322	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$23,939.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150445	201309645	2013	2843502	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$21,963.03	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150446	2843750	2013	2843750	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$19,133.48	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150447	201311227	2013	2917808	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$4,858.31	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150448	201311773	2013	2922928	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$29,096.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150449	201311770	2013	2922934	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$81,245.21	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150450	201311771	2013	2922937	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$28,877.53	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150451	201311772	2013	2922938	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$28,783.45	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150452	201313607	2013	2955581	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$4,091.41	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150453	201314197	2013	3010653	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,161.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	150454	201309598	2013	2842902	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$18,261.02	\$0.00	\$0.00

JOHN L WACLA		150455	201212627	2012	2927035	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,725.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150463	201115302	2011	2954857	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,209.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150464	201115308	2011	2954888	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,191.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150465	201115337	2011	2955415	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$924.54	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150466	201115425	2011	2957136	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,210.53	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150467	201115426	2011	2957253	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150468	201115491	2011	2957599	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,208.78	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150469	201115480	2011	2957778	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$960.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
HELEN NOLD, DALY	CORINNE PAUL	150470	201115488	2011	2957812	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$960.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
	PS, ONIA JNITY DPMENT RATION JTH	150471	201209313	2012	2823921	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$2,082.76	\$0.00	\$0.00
	PS, ONIA JNITY DPMENT RATION JTH	150472	201209315	2012	2823931	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$3,579.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
JERRY I PHILLIF MACED COMMU	PS, ONIA	150473	201308825	2013	2823934	Jan 21,	SALE	\$2,644.90	\$0.00	\$0.00

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF SOUTH BREVARD					2016				
KERLINE K. LEONARD, EVANS LEONARD	150474	201211256	2012	2909960	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$1,463.14	\$0.00	\$0.00
FORICH LLC	150475	201313858	2013	3001189	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$741.46	\$0.00	\$0.00
DANA COOK FAMILY PARTNERSHIP C/O MARY WOHLRABE ADMIN	150476	201114724	2011	2963870	Jan 21, 2016	SALE	\$76,095.16	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	8			8					

While the Brevard County Clerk of Courts has attempted to preserve the accuracy of this online search, these online records are not official and the Brevard County Clerk of Court will not be responsible for any inaccuracies that may be encountered. All properties are sold on a buyer beware basis. Assessing accuracy and reliability of information is the responsibility of the user. By using this service, in any form, the user agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Brevard County Clerk of Court and anyone involved in storing, retrieving, or displaying this information for any damage of any type that may be caused by retrieving this information over the Internet.

Copyright © 2005-2006 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.